
MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

May 11, 2021 

 
File/Case No. WE-2021-0390 
 

Missouri Public Service 
Commission 
Staff Counsel Department 
200 Madison Street, Suite 800 
P.O. Box 360 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov 

Office of the Public Counsel 
Marc Poston 
200 Madison Street, Suite 650 
P.O. Box 2230 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
opcservice@opc.mo.gov 

County of St. Charles, Missouri 
County Commission Clerk 
201 North Second Street, Room 
541 
c/o County Registrar 
St. Charles, MO 63301 
Registrar@sccmo.org 

    

DCM Land, LLC 
Sue A Schultz 
600 Washington Ave. 15th Floor 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
sschultz@sandbergphoenix.com 

DCM Land, LLC 
Anthony J Soukenik 
600 Washington Ave., 15th Floor 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
asoukenik@sandbergphoenix.com 

Missouri Public Service 
Commission 
Casi Aslin 
200 Madison Street, Suite 800 
P.O. Box 360 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
casi.aslin@psc.mo.gov 

    

Missouri-American Water 
Company 
Dean L Cooper 
312 East Capitol 
P.O. Box 456 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
dcooper@brydonlaw.com 

Missouri-American Water 
Company 
Timothy W Luft 
727 Craig Road 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
Timothy.Luft@amwater.com 

Public Water Supply District No. 
2 of St. Charles County 
Board of Directors 
100 Water Dr. 
O Fallon, MO 63366 

   

City of Cottleville 
Board of Alderman 
5490 Fifth Street 
Cottleville, MO  63304 

  

 
Enclosed find a certified copy of an Order or Notice issued in the above-referenced matter(s). 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Morris L. Woodruff 
Secretary1 
 

                                                           
1  
Recipients listed above with a valid e-mail address will receive electronic service.  Recipients without a valid e-mail 
address will receive paper service. 


